POWERMAX CANADA

700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER
CYLINDER HEAD
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 12000-F39-0000 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY $487.26
2 GB/T 899-1988 STUD BOLT M8x45 $5.09
3 12371-F39-0000 HAND HOLE COVER $2.24
4 91217-F39-0000 O-RING 13.4%x2.35 $4.44
5 90033-F39-0000 BOLT M9x109 $1.92
6 90601-F39-0000 WASHER 10x19x2 $0.45
7 33300-F39-0000 SPARK PLUG(NGK DPR8EA) $8.98
8 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x130 $3.05
9 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x115 $2.95
10 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x25 $0.63
11 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x40 $0.84
12 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x55 $0.95
13 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x55 $0.95
14 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x50 $0.90
15 90602-F39-0000 WASHER 6.5x11.3x1.6 $0.44
16 12362-F39-0000 OUTLET VALVE COVER $12.60
17 91201-F39-0000 O-RIN 31.7x2.4 $5.49
18 12361-F39-0000 INLET VALVE COVER $19.60
19 91202-F39-0000 O-RING 71.5%3 $9.97
20 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x18 $0.43
21 12211-F39-0000 CAP TENSIONER CASE $6.72
22 91203-F39-0000 O-RING 18.7x2.45 $3.34
CYLINDER HEAD
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
23 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x20 $0.53
24 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x14 $0.33
25 90603-F39-0000 WASHER 6.2x13x1.5 $0.49
26 14800-F39-0000 INTAKE PIPE ASSY $23.86
x 27 91204-F39-0000 0O-RING 32.4x2 $6.53
', 28 91205-F39-0000 0O-RING 43.6x2 $8.34
P 29 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x20 $0.53
{ 30 90401-F39-0000 CLAMP INLET PIPE $7.57
31 14801-F39-0000 JOINT INLET PIPE $12.55
32 90402-F39-0000 CLAMP INLET PIPE $7.57
33 36540-F39-0000 WATER TEMPRATURE SENSOR $23.82
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s




POWERMAX CANADA

700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER
VALVE SWING ARM COMP&VALVE
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 14711-F39-0000 VALVE INTAKE $16.43
2 14721-F39-0000 VALVE EXHAUST $33.43
3 14751-F39-0000 SPRING VALVE INNER $3.54
4 14761-F39-0000 SPRING VALVE OUTER $3.86
5 14775-F39-0000 SEAT VALVE SPRING $3.08
6 12209-F39-0000 SEAL VALVE STEM $2.07
7 14771-F39-0000 RETAINER VALVE SPRING $4.58
8 14781-F39-0000 COTTER VALVE $1.35
9 14430-F39-0000 INLET PIPE ROCKER ASSY $23.19
10 14440-F39-0000 INLET PIPE ROCKER ASSY $23.62
11 14450-F39-0000 OUTLET PIPE ROCKER ASSY $19.38
12 14460-F39-0000 OUTLET PIPE ROCKER ASSY $19.38
13 14451-F39-0000 SHAFT ROCKER $18.39
14 14471-F39-0000 SHAFT ROCKER $14.93
15 14461-F39-0000 SHAFT ROCKER $14.93
16 91215-F39-0000 O-RING 8.1x2.5 $2.29
17 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x20 $0.53
18 14452-F39-0000 WASHER $0.76
700CYLINDER
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 12250-F39-0000 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET $39.62
2 90801-F39-0000 DOWEL PIN 12x15.7 $1.90
3 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M9x38.5 $2.19
4 90601-F39-0000 WASHER 10x19x2 $0.45
5 12100-F39-0000 CYLINDER BODY ASSY $322.23
6 91206-F39-0000 O-RING 105.7x2.8 $6.12
7 12150-F39-0000 GASKET, CYLINDER $14.72
8 90031-F39-0000 BOLT M10x108.5 $1.75
9 90032-F39-0000 BOLT M10x115 $1.63
10 90604-F39-0000 WASHER 10.5x20x2.2 $0.66
11 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x40 $0.84
12 90802-F39-0000 DOWEL PIN 14x15.7 $1.89
© 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

Copyright

R



POWERMAX CANADA
700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

CAMSHAFT CHAIN

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 14100-F39-0000 CAMSHAFT ASSY $211.47
2 M7-6.35-126 CHAIN (92RH2010-126M) $15.13
3 14630-F39-0000 GUIDE STOPPER 1 $17.98
4 14520-F39-0000 GUIDE STOPPER 2 $32.16
5 GB/T 9074.14-88 BOLT $0.83
6 14500-F39-0000 TENSIONER ASSY CAM CHAIN $53.79
7 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x25 $0.53
8 14508-F39-0000 GASKET TENSIONER CASE $3.34

700CRANKSHAFT PISTON

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 13200-F39-0000 CRANKSHAFT ASSY $485.89
2 13304-F39-0000 GEAR DRIVE $46.76
3 13305-F39-0000 WASHER BEARING COVER $4.22
4 13302-F39-0000 SPRING COMPRESSION $1.84
5 13303-F39-0000 PIN DOWEL6x9.4 $0.47
6 90701-F39-0000 CIRCLIP35 $2.61

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Rights R



POWERMAX CANADA

700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER
7 90618-F12-0000 WASHER 10x30%3.2 $4.07
8 GB/T 5783-2000 BOLT M10x40 $1.12
9 91207-F39-0000 O-RING 16.1x3.1 $5.39
10 GB/T 276-1994 BEARING6307 $27.54
11 13101-F39-0000 PISTON $68.74
12 13120-F39-0000 PISTON RING COMP $33.70
13 13111-F39-0000 PISTON PIN $17.04
14 91301-F39-0000 CIRCLIP $4.01
15 13401-F39-0000 SEAL RING SHEATH $27.10
16 13402-F39-0000 SEAL CRANK $13.16
17 13300-F39-0000 WEIGHT 1 $86.08
18 13320-F39-0000 BALANCER WEIGHT GEAR COMP. $116.89
19 GB/T 1095-2003 KEY STRAIGHT B5x12.4 $2.82
20 GB/T6172.1-2000 NUT M18x1 $5.48
21 13321-F39-0000 WASHER, LOCK $3.06
22 GB/T 276-1994 BEARING6305 $31.12
23 GB/T 276-1994 BEARING6304R $31.35
24 91101-F39-0000 OIL SEAL 20x30x7 $8.34
CRANKCASE
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 11200-F39-0000 CRANKCASE ASSY $258.81
2 90803-F11-0000 DOWEL PIN 10x15.7 $0.89
3 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x30 $0.94
4 11100-F39-0000 CRANKCASE ASSY $253.08
5 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x40 $1.05
6 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x55 $2.05
7 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M8x40 $3.08
8 91202-058-0000 PIPE BREATHER 1 $16.81
9 91503-058-0000 CLIP $1.18
10 15651-F39-0000 PLUG OIL LEVEL $12.36
11 91216-F39-0000 O-RING 20x2.3 $3.34
12 11111-F39-0000 PLATE BEARING COVER $3.99
13 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x14 $0.42
14 21240-F39-0000 HOUSING BEARING 1 $35.49
15 21241-F39-0000 GASKET CARBURETOR COVER 2 $7.72
16 90803-F11-0000 DOWEL PIN 10x16 $0.74
17 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x30 $0.94
18 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x40 $0.75
19 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING16010 $40.25
20 91102-F39-0000 OIL SEAL35x65x8 $7.92
21 90704-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 80 $5.22
22 17115-F39-0000 EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET $8.91
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al

Ri ght s



Copyright

POWERMAX CANADA

700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER
CRANKCASE
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
23 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x16 $0.93
24 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x20 $1.63
25 11330-F39-0000 HOUSING, BEARING $94.03
26 90801-F39-0000 DOWEL PIN 10x16 $0.94
27 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x30 $0.84
28 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x40 $0.75
29 GB/T 276-1994 BEARING6201RD $15.19
30 91101-F12-0000 OIL SEAL 12x32x6 $2.16
31 11331-F12-0000 PLATE BEARING COVER $1.98
32 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x12 $0.73
33 37180-F12-0000 GEAR SWITCH $12.18
34 90603-F12-0000 WASHER 10x16x1 $0.75
35 37120-F39-0000 GEAR SHOW ASSY $14.31
36 91208-F39-0000 O-RING 29.6x2.4 $3.49
37 GBIT 9074.14-88 BOLT M6x16 $2.03
38 36500-F39-0000 SPEED SENSOR $29.07
39 91209-F39-0000 O-RING 14.8x2.45 $3.29
40 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x16 $0.73
CRANKCASE COVER 1
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 11321-F39-0000 COVER CRANKCASE 1 $95.10
2 11323-F39-0000 GASKET CRANKCASE COVER 1 $9.64
3 91501-F39-0000 CLAMP $4.84
4 91601-F39-0000 CLAMP $3.36
5 90803-F11-0000 PIN DOWEL $1.09
6 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x30 $0.94
7 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x40 $0.55
8 11322-F39-0000 PLATE $5.97
9 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x14 $0.33
10 GB/T 276-1994 BEARING60/28 $17.41
11 91103-F12-0000 OIL SEAL 28x52x8.2 $8.85
12 11324-F11-0000 WASHER THRUST $5.87
13 GB/T819.1-2000 SCREW M5x16 $2.35
14 11325-F19-0000 HAND HOLE COVER $5.20
15 91209-F39-0000 O-RING 13.4x2.35 $1.44
16 11450-F39-0000 COVER CRANKCASE 2 $50.58
17 11411-F39-0000 [CLUTCH CRANKCASE CUSHION $14.01
© 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA

18 11412-F39-0000 [CLUTCH CRANKCASE CUSHION $5.78

19 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x30 $0.98
20 11400-F39-0000 COVER CRANKCASE 3 $64.47
21 11413-F39-0000 CLUTCH CRANKCASE CUSHION $16.93
22 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x25 $0.94

CRANKCASE COVE
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
23 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x16 $0.93
24 11403-F12-0000 GROMMET $2.22
25 11404-F12-0000 PLUG DRAIN $1.82
TRANSMISSION

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 22211-F39-0000 SHAFT, SECONDARY $156.78

2 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6203 $15.61

3 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6006C3 $22.09

4 22203-F12-0000 COLLAR $14.93

5 91218-F39-0000 O-RING 26.1x2.4 $3.37

6 91104-F12-0000 OIL SEAL 42x55x8 $15.89

7 22220-F39-0000 MIDDLE SHAFT ASSY $321.26

8 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6202 $13.89

9 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6203DLAS8 $19.61
10 M9-9.525-34 CHAIN (23RH302-34ASM) $33.54
11 22400-F39-0000 X OUTPUT SHAFT $130.06
12 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6305 $14.13

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA

MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR
"
¢,\. 05‘ No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
i 1 22140-F39-0000 HOUSING BEARING $32.70
2 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6305 $44.12
3 22142-F12-0000 PLATE BEARING COVER $6.11
4 GB/T 819.2-1997 SCREW M8x24 $0.96
5 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x30 $1.57
6 90606-F39-0000 WASHER 26x38x 0.10 0.60 $0.77
7 GB/T 6172.1-2000 NUT M22 $13.36
8 22141-F39-0000 MIDDLE GEAR COMP. $71.93
9 22150-F39-0000 SIDE WIMBLE GEAR $138.63
10 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6207 $33.66
11 22158-F39-0000 LOCK RING M60 $12.78
12 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING63/22 $27.13
13 91106-F12-0000 OIL SEAL 30x46x8 $9.74
14 22190-F39-0000 REAR DRIVE SHAFT $69.54
15 90607-F39-0000 WASHER 16.5x28x4 $5.09
16 90301-F39-0000 NUT M16 $10.17
17 91201-F11-0000 O-RING 88x2.8 $7.06
18 GB/T 9074.14-88 BOLT M8x30 $1.67
19 22151-F39-0000 HOUSING, BEARING $58.11
20 22152-F39-0000 WASHER 26x38x 0.10 0.60 $6.07
21 22156-F39-0000 Y OUTPUT SHAFT $62.13
22 GBJ/T 276-1994 BEARING6205 $12.34
&
" 'f’ Q
O \ e
3 = S :\:0 1
e {\\\‘ ‘"} | MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR
1 ™
13 o\ ) g/ No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
23 22190-F39-0000 FLANGE COUPLING $60.17
24 90618-F39-0000 WASHER 14.2x32x5 $5.17
< 25 90301-F12-0000 NUT M14 $5.14
3 & 7 26 22159-F12-0000 LOCK RING M55 $31.62
20 ) A &
27 3\\ 27 91103-F39-0000 OIL SEAL 44x60x7 $8.19
> e - >
AWPLNN )
{ )
5 S
&°
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA
700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

Copyright

CLUTCH
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 21200-F39-0000 $459.64
2 90705-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 52 $4.13
3 GB/ T6172.1-2000 NUT M22x1 $9.36
4 21300-F39-0000 CVT ORIGINAL CLUTCH PARTS $316.34
5 25300-F39-0000 WASHER, PLATE $128.66
6 90609-F12-0000 WASHER 19.2x35%3.2 $4.07
7 GB/ T6172.1-2000 NUT M16x1 $3.17
8 21400-F39-0000 CVT HYPO CLUTCH PARTS $316.80
9 GB/ T6172.1-2000 NUT M16x1 $3.36
© 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA

SHIFT CAM FORK
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 23200-F39-0000 SHIFT CAM ASSY $127.16
2 23101-F39-0000 R FORK $30.79
3 23102-F39-0000 HL FORK $28.10
4 23103-F39-0000 FORK SHAFT $7.16
5 23104-F39-0000 SPRING COMPRESSION $1.08
6 23105-F39-0000 SPRING COMPRESSION $1.09
7 23106-F39-0000 CAP SPRING $1.58
8 90702-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 12 $0.83
9 23300-F39-0000 GEAR STATION BOLT COMP $5.48
10 90617-F39-0000 GASKET 14x22x1 $2.04
11 43601-F39-0000 SHAFT, SHIFTER $5.46
12 43602-F39-0000 LEVER, STOPPER $34.53
13 90608-F39-0000 WASHER 12.3x20x1 $0.75
14 90702-F39-0000 CIRCLIP12 $0.73
15 43610-F39-0000 PARKING STATION BOLT COMP $12.30
16 90609-F39-0000 GASKET 14x20x1.5 $0.77
17 23340-F39-0000 GEAR ROCKER MAIN/SIDE GEAR $45.58
COMP
18 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M6x35 $0.24
19 91111-F12-0000 OIL SEAL15x25x5 $5.97
20 23311-F39-0000 GEAR ROCKER SIDE COVER $18.07
GEAR ROCKER SIDE COVER
21 23312-F39-0000 CUSHION $4.10
22 91602-F39-0000 CLIP $3.40
23 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x20 $0.73
24 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x30 $0.84
25 90803-F39-0000 DOWEL PIN 8x11.7 $0.59
OIL PUMP
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 15100-F39-0000 OIL PUMP ASSY $74.73
2 15101-F39-0000 GASKET PUMP COVER $0.82
3 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x40 $0.45
4 15300-F39-0000 STRAINER HOUSING ASSY $33.34
5 91210-F39-0000 O-RING14x2.3 $0.92
6 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x14 $0.21
7 GB/T 5789-1986 BOLT M14x1.5-6H-16 $3.19
8 90612-F39-0000 WASHET 14x22x1 $0.79
9 15200-F39-0001 ELEMENT ASSY OIL CLEANER $13.08
© 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

Copyright

R



POWERMAX CANADA

700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER
10 15201-F39-0001 BOLT UNION $20.69
11 15202-F39-0000 SPROCKET DRIVEN $23.39
12 90703-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 11 $0.83
13 04CH-70 CHAIN (DID25SD DHA) $16.65
14 15301-F39-0000 PIPE DELIVERY 1 $18.62
15 90613-F39-0000 WASHET 8.4x15x2 $0.86
16 15304-F39-0000 BOLT M8x20 $2.27
17 15302-F39-0000 PIPE DELIVERY 2 $26.62
18 15305-F39-0000 BOLT  M14x28.5 $4.43
19 90609-F39-0000 WASHET 14x20x1.5 $2.17
20 15307-F39-0000 BOLT  M14x50 $8.60
21 90609-F39-0000 WASHET 14x20x1.5 $2.17
22 15303-F39-0000 PIPE DELIVERY 3 $31.10
23 15306-F39-0000 BOLT  M14x50 $2.19
24 90614-F39-0000 WASHET 10.2x16x1.2 $2.11
25 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x12 $0.63
26 15360-F39-0000 RELIEF VALVE ASSY $16.62
27 91211-F39-0000 O-RING 10x2.45 $1.34
28 15361-F39-0000 PLATE $1.16
29 GBI/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x12 $0.43
!
|
}
|
|
|
|
]
|
|
I
| |STARTER
]
|
i No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
|
i 1 24400-F12-0000 STARTER ASSY $90.36
| 2 24410-F12-0000 PULLEY STARTER $34.17
”,3"' ey 3 GB/T9074.14-88 BOLT M6x14 $0.22
Al R 4 GB/T95-2002 WASHER B6 $0.35
3
STARTER CLUTCH
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA

1 31220-F39-0000 PAIR GEARWHEEL $54.63
2 31230-F39-0000 PAIR GEARWHEEL SHAFT $3.23
3 31250-F39-0000 BEARING $15.35
4 31240-F39-0000 GEAR WITH PLATE TYPE $49.72
5 90615-F39-0000 WASHER 25x39x1 $2.07
6 31100-F11-0000 STARTER ONE-WAY ASSY $104.28
7 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M8x16 $1.07
8 31200-F39-0000 MOTOR ASSY $241.47
9 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x30 $1.14
GENERATOR
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 31100-F39-0000 STATOR ASSY $218.47
2 31101-F39-0000 ROTOR ASSY $245.47
3 GB/T 9074.5-1988 SCREW PAN HEAD $0.63
4 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M5x12 $0.32
WATER PUMP
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 19700-F39-0000 WATER PUMP ASSY $121.89
2 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x45 $0.55
3 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x65 $0.66
4 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x10 $0.62
5 19272-F39-0000 WATER PIPE $14.91
6 91213-F39-0000 O-RING 20.7x2.6 $1.94
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



POWERMAX CANADA

7 19273-F39-0000 WATER PIPE $11.87
8 90405-F39-0000 WATER PIPE CLIP $5.95
9 19210-F39-0000 CYLINDER INLET WATER JOINT $18.84
10 GB/T 70.1-2000 BOLT M6x20 $0.83
11 91214-F39-0000 O-RING 33.4x2.4 $4.34
12 19271-F39-0000 WATER PIPE $12.47
13 90404-F39-0000 CLIP $2.27
14 91502-F39-0000 PIPE CLIP $3.36
15 19400-F39-0000 SAVE TEMPRATURE $17.22
16 19410-F39-0000 SAVE TEMPRATURE COVER $19.72
17 GB/T 16674-1996 BOLT M6x20 $0.83
CARBURETOR
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 16100-F39-0000 CARBURETOR ASSY 1 $308.80
AL
A ,
Z4 o)
ll’, ;
|
' L
1
1 [~
o i
OIL FILTER SEAT
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 91223-F39-0000 O-ring seal gasket 11x2 $1.14
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



14

POWERMAX CANADA

Do 2 15311-F39-0000 Anchor ear, oil pipe $2.16
o . 3 GB/T5787-1986 Hexagon flang bolt M6x16 $0.53
’ 4 91222-F39-0000 o-ring seal gasket $6.14
5 15202-F39-0000 Packed bed filter seat $22.03
6 15310-F39-0000 Bracket, oil pipe $3.70
7 90619-F39-0000 Al.washer 10x2 $0.33

8 15363-F39-0000 Hol ding valve sgri 80p6 (0
9 90620-F39-0000 Washer 6x11x1.5 $0.11
10 15365-F39-0000 Circlip 12 $0.13
11 15309-F39-0000 QOil pipe $22.36
12 15308-F39-0000 Flowline $22.19
13 15312-F39-0000 Damping bush $0.31
14 GB/T5787-1986 Hexagon flang bolt M6x12 $0.53

FAN
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price
1 GB/T5789-1986 Hexagon flang bolt M6x20 $0.83
2 19100--F39-0000 UTV fan parts $43.13
3 90621-F39-0001 Washer 6.2x11.8x1 $0.22
4 91221-F39-0003 O-ring seal gasket 64.4x3.1 $5.19
5 19101-F39-0004 Local plate, fan $4.70
6 24410-F39-0005 Starting driven wheel parts $14.07
Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS Al Ri ght s

R



